
Proposed Timetable for Cheshire East Cabinet meetings for 2008/09 
 

 

 
DATE OF MEETING 
2.00 pm unless stated 

 

 
VENUE 

Monday 16 June Capesthorne Room 
Macclesfield 

Thurs 17 July 
10.00 am 

Capesthorne Room 
Macclesfield 

Tues 12 Aug Committee Suite 
Sandbach 

Mon 8  Sept 
10.00 am 

Council Chamber 
Crewe 

Tues 7 Oct Committee Suite 
Sandbach 

Tues 4 Nov Capesthorne Room 
Macclesfield 

Tues 2 Dec Capesthorne Room 
Macclesfield 

Tues 6 Jan Committeee Suite 
Sandbach 

Tues 3 Feb Council Chamber 
Crewe 

Tues 3 March Capesthorne Room 
Macclesfield 

Tues 31 March Council Chamber 
Crewe 

Tues 28 Apr Committee Suite 
Sandbach 

Tues 26 May Council Chamber 
Crewe 

 
 


